Form PTO-1595 RECOR		
(Rev. 03/01) UFFICE OF PA	2645387	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	· · ·	-
Tab settings		
1. Name of conveying party(ies) ANCE SECTION 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
G&A Auger Co., Inc.	Name: WesternGeco	L.L.O.
Richard Gremillion	Internal Address:	
1.12.04		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	P.O. Box 2469, Hot	uston, Texas 77252-2469
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Merger	1000	1 Pichmond Avenue
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: 1000	
Other		
	City: Houston	State:_TX_Zip:_77042-4299_
12/19/2003 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & addre	ss(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s) 961,851 B. Patent No.(s) 5,281,775		
Additional numbers attached? Yes V No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applica	ations and patents involved:
concerning document should be mailed:		. 40.00
Name:David S. Figatner	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
Internal Address:	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be a	charged to deposit account
WesternGeco Intellectual Property Department	Authorized to be o	marged to deposit account
P.O. Box 2469, Houston, Texas 77252-2469		
40004 B. I	8. Deposit account numb	er:
Street Address: 10001 Richmond Avenue	50 4700 (04 0000)	DOT 110\
	50-1720 (34.0009-1	PC1-US)
City: Houston State: TX Zip: 77042-4299		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature.		
	Commence of the second	
Rebecca Tanis	00 10°	POORITOILO
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

01/13/2004 ECOOPER 00000141 501720 5281775

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8021 40.00 DA

ASSIGNMENT

We, G & A AUGER CO., INC., being the owner of the invention described in PCT Patent Application Number PCT/US93/09588 (issued as the United States Patent Number 5,281,775), hereby assign all our right title and interest in the invention, application and in the patent, including the right to claim priority of the application under the terms of the International Convention, to WESTERNGECO L.L.C., to the intent that in pursuance of the application shall be in the name of and shall vest in WESTERNGECO L.L.C. This assignment is pursuant to the Patent, Trademark and Equipment Purchase Agreement effective January of 1996 between the above-identified companies.

Signed at Larose, LA this 19 day of DECEMBER, 2003, for and on behalf of G & A AUGER CO., INC and WESTERNGECO L.L.C.

RECORDED: 01/12/2004

Name: Richard Gremillion

Title: Vice President

(On behalf of G & A Auger Co., Inc.)

Name: David S. Figatner

Title: Attorney-in-Fact

(On behalf of WesternGeco L.L.C.)

PATENT REEL: 014863 FRAME: 0741